
BORADING POINT
AFTERNOON                                     

DROPPING TIME

SCHOOL 12.10

SN FRANSIS CHURCH KAKKANAD 12.20

MANJOORAN ORCHID 12.25

PURVA ETERNITY 12.28

MILLUMPADI-NAVODAYA 12.32

DD MISTY HISS 12.35

KANGARAPPADY JN 12.45

MUNDANPALAM 12.55

KOLLAMKUDIMUGAL 12.58

KENT PALMVILLA 1.05

KUNNIPADAM ROAD 1.15

Name of Driver - Sumesh K S 98950 59523

Name of Attender - Manju Vinod 92076 02601

                    BUS ARRAGEMENTS FOR KG STUDENTS 2024-2025
              BHAVAN'S  ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, KAKKANAD

                               Route 2 - Bus No-26


